Klubovka 4 2025 - 2025-09-28

Match Results - Combined

Place

O O NO UL b OWN =

Name

Dobias, Jiri

Kovar, Matgj
Skiejka, Ales
BretsSnajdr, Jaroslav
Kysela, Milos
Kopfiva, Pavel
Nakladal, Jirka
Rais, Martin

Miksa, Jifi

Class
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category Match Pts

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

514.3668
490.2900
448.9960
410.9149
405.2193
369.2290
342.2973
314.1062
242.4545
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Match %
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79.8875%
78.7802%
71.7832%
66.5473%
61.0666%
47.1365%
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